
WINE BY THE GLASS

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

SAUVIGNON BLANC

134 Sancerre, Comte De La Chevalier ‘23 
(Loire Valley, FR)

72

135 Sancerre, Domaine Andre Vatan ‘23 
(Loire Valley, FR)

85

131 Drylands, by Kim Crawford ‘23 (Marlborough,NZ) 52

132 St Supery ‘23 (Napa, CA) 52

133 Cloudy Bay ‘24 (Marlborough, NZ) 75

ITALIAN WHITES

142 Pinot Grigio, Kettemeir (Alto Adige) 54

143 Pinot Grigio, Santa Margherita ‘23 (Alto Adige) 60

141 Grillo, Tenuta Regaleali, “Cavallo delle Fate” ‘23 (Sicily) 50

144 Gave De Gavi, “La Scolca” Black Label ‘23 (Piedmont) 100

CHARDONNAY
121 Stags’ Leap ‘23 (Napa, CA) 58

122

Frank Family Vineyards ‘23 (Carneros, CA) 75123

Sonoma Cutrer “The Cutrer” Single Vineyard ‘23
(Russian River Valley, CA)

69

124 ZD ‘23 (Napa, CA) 75

125

Far Niente ‘23 (Russian River Valley, CA) 135126
Cakebread Cellars ‘23 (Napa, CA) 100

MP (G)
WHITE WINE

Chardonnay, Böen ‘23 (CA) 14

Chardonnay, Frank Family Vineyards ‘23 (Carneros, CA) 20

Grillo, Tenuta Regaleali “Cavallo delle Fate” ‘23 (Sicily, IT) 14

Pinot Grigio, Barone Fini, DOC ‘23 (Alto Adige, IT) 14

Sancerre,  Domaine Andre Vatan ‘23 (Loire Valley, FR) 23

Sauvignon Blanc, Drylands by Kim Crawford ‘23 (Marlborough, NZ) 14

Moscato, Michele Chiarlo (Piedmont, IT) 13

Rosé, Whispering Angel (Cotes de Provence, FR) 18

Prosecco, Bisol Jeio (Veneto, IT) 13

Champagne, Piper-Heidsieck Brut Cuvée 1785 (Reims, FR) 22

Champagne Rosé, Piper-Heidsieck Rosé Sauvage (Reims, FR) 26

SPARKLING & ROSÉ

RED WINE
Cabernet Sauvignon, Gabrielle Ashley ‘22 (Alexander Valley, CA) 15

Chianti Classico, Ruffino “Aziano” (Tuscany, IT) 15

Pinot Noir, Calera by Duckhorn ‘22 (Central Coast, CA) 15

Pinot Noir, Belle Glos “Clark & Telephone” ‘23 (Santa Maria Valley, CA) 22

Rosso Del Veronese,  “Baby Amarone”  ‘21 (Veneto, IT) 16

Sangiovese, Caparzo ‘22 (Tuscany, IT) 15

22Cabernet Sauvignon, Bezel from Cakebread ‘22 (Paso Robles, CA) 

17Cabernet Sauvignon, Bonanza by Caymus, Lot. 7 (Napa, CA) 

Super Tuscan, Luce “Lucente” ‘22 (Tuscany, IT) 22

SPARKLING & ROSÉbin #

101 Rosé, La Fete ‘22 (Cotes de Provence, FR) 58

102 Rosé, Miraval ‘23 (Cotes de Provence, FR) 60

103 Rosé, Whispering Angel ‘23 (Cotes de Provence, FR) 66

104 Piper-Heidsieck Brut Cuvée 1785 (Reims, FR) 95

105 Piper-Heidsieck Rosé Sauvage (Reims, FR) 120

106 Veuve Cliquot “Yellow Label” (Reims, FR) 140

109 Moët & Chandon “Dom Perignon” ‘15 (Épernay, FR) 550

110 Moscato, Michele Chiarlo (Piedmont, IT) 55

111 Prosecco, Bisol Jeio (Veneto, IT) 50

112 Ca’Del Bosco Cuvée Prestige (Franciacorta, IT) 85

107 Moët & Chandon Brut (Épernay, FR) 135

108 Moët & Chandon Brut Rosé (Épernay, FR) 140

CABERNET SAUVIGNONbin #

201 Bonanza by Caymus Lot No. 7 (California) 60

202

Bezel from Cakebread ‘22 (Paso Robles, CA) 

60

203

Austin by Austin Hope (Paso Robles, CA)

80

204 Quilt ‘22 (Napa, CA) 80

205 Frank Family Vineyards ‘22(Napa, CA) 92

206
Caymus Vineyards ‘22 (California) 

105

207

Faust Winery ‘22 (Napa, CA)

110

208 Groth Vineyards ‘21 (Oakville, CA) 130

209 140Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars “Artemis” ‘21  (Napa, CA)

210 Jordan Vineyard & Winery ‘19 (Alexander Valley, CA) 145

211 Joseph Phelps ‘21 (Napa, CA) 170

PINOT NOIR
221 Calera by Duckhorn ‘22 (Central Coast, CA) 56

222 Belle Glos, “Clark & Telephone” ‘23 (Santa Maria, CA) 85

223 Flowers Vineyard & Winery ‘22 (Sonoma Coast, CA) 89

INTERESTING REDS & BLENDS

232

Prisoner ‘22 (California)

75

233

Darioush “Duel” Cabernet/Shiraz ‘20 (Napa, CA)

85

236

Orin Swift Cellars “Abstract” ‘22 (California)

120

235 Penfolds Bin 389 “Baby Grange” ‘22 (South
Australia )

105

231 Zinfandel, Turley ‘22 (California) 57

234 Merlot, Duckhorn ‘22 (Napa, CA) 85

ITALIAN RED
241 Chianti Classico, Ruffino “Aziano” (Tuscany) 53

242 Rosso Del Veronese, Masi Campofiorin 
“Baby Amarone” ‘21 (Veneto)

58

243 Sangiovese, Caparzo ‘22 (Tuscany) 55

246 Chianti, Ruffino Reserve Ducale “Oro” ‘20 (Tuscany) 89

248 Barolo, Michele Chiarlo “Tortoniano” ‘20 
(Piedmont)

125

247 Brunello di Montalcino, Caparzo DOCG ‘ 18
(Tuscany)

105

251 Brunello di Montalcino, Argiano DOCG ‘20
(Tuscany)

165

252 Guidalberto, Tenta San Guido “Baby Sassicaia”
(Tuscany)

165

249 Amarone, della Valpolicella, Buglioni DOCG ‘19
(Veneto)

130

250 Barbaresco, Ceretto ‘21 (Piedmont) 144

245 Super Tuscan, Luce “Lucente” ‘22 (Tuscany) 85

244 Merlot, Famiglia Cotarella “Sodale” ‘20 (Lazio) 65

RESERVE

302 Silver Oak ‘20 (Alexander Valley, CA) 200

304 Nickel & Nickel ‘22 (Rutherford, CA) 215

301 Caymus Vineyards, 50th Anniversary ‘22 (Napa, CA) 195

307 Antinori, “Tignanello” ‘21 (Tuscany, IT) 310
308 Overture by Opus One ‘19 (Napa, CA) 325

310 Ornellaia ‘21 (Tuscany, IT) 495

309 Quintessa ‘21 (Rutherford, CA) 450

311 Sassicaia, Tentua San Guido (Tuscany, IT) 495
312 Opus One ‘17 (Napa, CA) 650

306 Darioush ‘21 (Napa, CA) 295
305 Barolo, Elvio Cogno “Ravera” ‘20 (Piedmont, IT) 225

303 GAJA, Brunello,  Pieve Santa Restituta ‘19
(Tuscany, IT)

200

https://en.wiktionary.org/wiki/%C3%B6

